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FRANCES P. BUNNELLE

Board Discretionary

Collaborative Partnerships

Common Good, Spring

Common Good, Fall

Former Board Discretionary

Saint Frances Animal Center

Friendship Place, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity of Georaetown County
Helpina Hands of Georaetown, Inc.
Salvation Army

Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

Carol S Petrea Youth Golf Foundation Inc.
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Georagetown County Board of Disabilities & Special Needs
Girl Scouts of Eastern South Carolina

Girls On the Run of the Grand Strand

Grand Strand Familv YMCA

Grand Strand Technoloay Council Inc.

Junior Achievement of Central South Carolina. Inc.
Little Smurfs Day Care Center

Reach Out and Read. Inc.

S.C. Governor's School for Science & Math Foundation, Inc.

SC DHEC Pee Dee Redion

SOS Health Care, Inc.

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
The Cultural Council of Georaetown Countv
The Franklin G. Burroughs Simeon B. Chapin Art Museum
Tri Countv Reaional Development Corporation
5thT Innovation Group

Amazina Journey Inc.

American National Red Cross

American Rivers, Inc.

Avian Conservation Center

Black River United Wav

Coastal Carolina University

Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group
Georgetown County Water & Sewer District
Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc.

Martha's House, Inc.

Nature Conservancy. Inc.

Pee Dee Land Trust

St. Cvorian Catholic Church

Huntington Beach State Park

Amazing Journey Inc.

Martha's House, Inc.

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.

Avian Conservation Center

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation

Coastal Community Foundation of South Carolina, Inc.
Coastal Community Foundation of South Carolina, Inc.
Family Justice Center of Georaetown County

Executive Directors Salary

General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support

Bunnelle Fall 2017 for the First Tee of the Grand Strand
Teen After School Center (TASC)

Community Based Literacv Proaram

Huas for Horses Autism Proiect

The Girl Scout Difference!

Girls On the Run of the Grand Strand

Achievement Gap and Summer Learnina Loss Prevention

Grand Strand Tech Council

Junior Achievement Proarams for Georaetown County
I CAN

Reach Out and Read - Georagetown Countv

Scholarships for Georaetown County Students to attend GSSM’s GoSciTech Residential Summer Camp

SC DHEC Pee Dee Redgion Nurse-Familvy Partnership
Social Skills Group

Discoverina Coastal Carolina: Winvah Bav

Art and Music Matter

Children's Art Education Programs

Elderly Transportable Units (ETU)

Financial Readiness for Georgetown Businesses
Addition of a New Trade to RES

Prepare SC Support

Protectina Landscapes and Enaaaina Communities
Avian Protection and Preservation Program

Safe, Secure, and Sanitarv Housinag Repair Program
Student STEM Skill Development Using Oyster Reefs
"Expanding Diabetes"

2017 Capital Good Neighbor Program

Fightina Childhood Hunaer in Georaetown County
Martha's House

Pee Dee River Clean Water

Conservation Outreach to Georgetown Landowners
Utilities & Economic Vitality Empowerment
Huntinagton Beach State Park Nature Center

General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support

5/9/2017

4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/3/2017

5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/30/2017

10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017
10/30/2017

$17.400

$20.000
$20.000
$20.000
$20.000
$20.000

$8.500
$19.560
$20.000
$13.800
$10.000
$10.000
$20.000
$15.803.15
$7.500
$20.000
$9.500
$10.000
$20.000
$15.300
$16.500
$10.000
$10.000
$9.335
$20.000
$9.000
$13.000
$16.872
$20.000
$20.000
$7.256
$15.000
$20.000
$12.000
$20.000
$16.872
$20.000
$20.000
$20.000

$1,000
$6.500
$2,500
$1.000
$1,000
$10.000
$2.000
$1.000

$17.400

$100.000

$495.798.15



Former Board Discretionary Cont.

Institution Specific

Palmetto Giving Day

Match for Personal Giving
Mini

Multi-Year

Recipient Name

Little Smurfs Day Care Center

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.
Belle W. Baruch Foundation

Friendship Place, Inc.

Helping Hands of Georagetown, Inc.

Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.
Tara Hall Home for Bovs

Winvah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

Tara Hall Home for Boys
Saint Frances Animal Center

A Fathers Place

Avian Conservation Center

Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.

Children's Recovery Center, Inc.

Familv Justice Center of Georaetown County
Freedom Readers, Inc.

Friends of Coastal South Carolina

Georaetown County Board of Disabilities & Special Needs
Habitat for Humanity of Georaetown County
Helping Hands of Georaetown, Inc.

Miss Rubv's Kids

Murrells Inlet 2020

Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center
Saint Frances Animal Center

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc.
Teach My People

The Cultural Council of Georgetown County

The Rape Crisis Center

The Village Group

Winvah Rivers Foundation, Inc.

Optimism Preventive Services, Inc.

The Cultural Council of Georaetown Countv
Pawleys Island American Leaion Post 197
Pee Dee Land Trust

SOS Health Care, Inc.

South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference
Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art, Inc.
Pee Dee Communitv Proiect

Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

The Village Group

Twlum Teens Proiect

Dragon Boat at the Beach

Helping Hands of Georaetown, Inc.

Coastal Carolina University

Little Smurfs Day Care Center

Healthy Learners

Waccamaw American Leadership Forum
Grand Strand Family YMCA
DonorsChoose.ora

Nature of Grant

General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operating Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support
General Operatina Support

Annual Gift
Annual Gift

PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017
PGD 2017

National Youth Summit

Art Walk Children Theater

Palmetto Bovys State

Black River Conservation Video

RBT Training

South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference
Balsam Range at Carvers Bay High School
Replace 15 burned out and outdated computers
Patient charts: "Missing in action" no more!
Plantersville Enrichment Academv

Poetry Workshop for Georgetown County Teens
Dragon Boat at the Beach Awareness
Georgetown Jobs Connection - Andrews Career Development Center

Georgetown RISE Youth Corps: Resilience, Innovation, Sustainability, and Education

3K Tuition Proiect

Georgetown Program

WALF Class V

Ysplash Proaram SY 2017-18
Georgetown County Proarams

10/30/2017
10/30/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017
12/4/2017

1/9/2017

5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017

4/3/2017
4/3/2017
4/17/2017
4/17/2017
4/17/2017
5/8/2017
5/22/2017
6/12/2017
6/12/2017
6/12/2017
7/3/2017
8/21/2017
8/21/2017
9/4/2017
10/9/2017

3/6/2017
7/17/2017
8/7/2017
8/14/2017

Amount

$1.000
$4.000
$2.000
$2.000
$2.000
$2.000
$5.000
$2.000
$5.000

$110.000
$80.000

$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$7.500
$2,885

$470
$7.500
$7.500

$3.090
$5.000

$900
$2.500
$5.000
$2.000
$5.000
$3.000
$4.465
$4.993

$800

$600
$4.500
$5.000
$3.152

$30.000
$25.000
$12.,000
$30.000

Subtotal by Type

$50.000

$190.000

$138,355
$8,111.98

$50.000



Recipient Name Nature of Grant Amount  Subtotal by Type

Multi-Year Cont. Horry-Georgetown Technical College Technical Scholars Proaram in Advanced Welding Technoloagies 9/15/2017 $20.840
Tara Hall Home for Bovs Support for Emplovee Retirement Plan 11/6/2017 $35,000
$152,840.25
Rural Afterschool Pee Dee Community Proiect 8/21/2017 $25,000
$25,000
Staff Discretionary Winvah Rivers Foundation. Inc. Support of Photo Contest 2/6/2017 $1.000
Family Justice Center of Georgetown County Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Amanda Young 2/13/2017 $250
Georgetown County Bovs Mentor Group Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Amv Downing 2/13/2017 $250
The Village Group In Memorv of Marv Lee Green 4/3/2017 $500
The Rape Crisis Center Nurse Examiner Clinical Skills Trainina 5/1/2017 $450
Freedom Readers, Inc. Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Ashley Nelson 5/8/2017 $250
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Jamie Javroe 5/15/2017 $250
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Ashley Nelson 5/15/2017 $250
Bible Wav Church of Georaetown 10 Year Award: Amyv Downina 5/29/2017 $500
Georgetown Presbyterian Church Passion Grant Award: Amy Downing 5/29/2017 $250
The Villaage Group 10 Year Award: Amyv Downina 5/29/2017 $250
Twlum Teens Proiect 10 Year Award: Amy Downing 5/29/2017 $250
$4.450
Sustaining A Fathers Place Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20.000
Bible Wav Church of Georaetown Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20.000
Birthright of Georaetown, Inc. Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $10,000
Carina and Sharina, Inc. Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $15,000
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
Children's Recoverv Center, Inc. Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $15,000
Family Justice Center of Georgetown County Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
Friends of Coastal South Carolina Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20.000
Friendship Place. Inc. Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
Georaetown County Bovs Mentor Group Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $8.000
Georgetown Presbvterian Church Hispanic Outreach 1/2/2017 $15,000
Habitat for Humanity of Georagetown County Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
Helping Hands of Georaetown, Inc. Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
Miss Rubv's Kids Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
Pawleys Island Presbvterian Church The 1.0.Y. School 1/2/2017 $18,000
Salvation Army Afterschool Proaram 1/2/2017 $20,000
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
South Carolina Environmental Law Proiect, Inc. Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
St. Peter's Lutheran Church Backpack Buddies 1/2/2017 $12,000
Teach My People Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
The Rape Crisis Center Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $14,000
The Village Group Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $20,000
Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc. Unrestricted 1/2/2017 $15,000
$422,000

Total of 173 Grants to 81 Organizations

$1,653,955.38



