



Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Board Discretionary	Saint Frances Animal Center	Executive Directors Salary	5/9/2017	\$17,400	
Sallah awati ya Daytu awahiya	Friendship Diese Tue	Consul On such a Command	4/2/2017	<b>#30.000</b>	\$17,400
Collaborative Partnerships	Friendship Place, Inc.	General Operating Support	4/3/2017	\$20,000	
	Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County	General Operating Support	4/3/2017	\$20,000	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.	General Operating Support	4/3/2017 4/3/2017	\$20,000 \$20,000	
	Salvation Army	General Operating Support	4/3/2017	\$20,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.	General Operating Support	4/3/201/	\$20,000	\$100,000
Common Good, Spring	Carol S Petrea Youth Golf Foundation Inc.	Bunnelle Fall 2017 for the First Tee of the Grand Strand	5/1/2017	\$8,500	Ψ100,000
common cood, opinig	Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.	Teen After School Center (TASC)	5/1/2017	\$19,560	
	Freedom Readers, Inc.	Community Based Literacy Program	5/1/2017	\$20,000	
	Georgetown County Board of Disabilities & Special Needs	Hugs for Horses Autism Project	5/1/2017	\$13,800	
	Girl Scouts of Eastern South Carolina	The Girl Scout Difference!	5/1/2017	\$10,000	
	Girls On the Run of the Grand Strand	Girls On the Run of the Grand Strand	5/1/2017	\$10,000	
	Grand Strand Family YMCA	Achievement Gap and Summer Learning Loss Prevention	5/1/2017	\$20,000	
	Grand Strand Technology Council Inc.	Grand Strand Tech Council	5/1/2017	\$15,803.15	
	Junior Achievement of Central South Carolina, Inc.	Junior Achievement Programs for Georgetown County	5/1/2017	\$7,500	
	Little Smurfs Day Care Center	I CAN	5/1/2017	\$20,000	
	Reach Out and Read, Inc.	Reach Out and Read - Georgetown County	5/1/2017	\$9,500	
	S.C. Governor's School for Science & Math Foundation, Inc.	Scholarships for Georgetown County Students to attend GSSM's GoSciTech Residential Summer Camp	5/1/2017	\$10,000	
	SC DHEC Pee Dee Region	SC DHEC Pee Dee Region Nurse-Family Partnership	5/1/2017	\$20,000	
	SOS Health Care, Inc.	Social Skills Group	5/1/2017	\$15,300	
	South Carolina Department of Natural Resources	Discovering Coastal Carolina: Winyah Bay	5/1/2017	\$16,500	
	The Cultural Council of Georgetown County	Art and Music Matter	5/1/2017	\$10,000	
	The Franklin G. Burroughs Simeon B. Chapin Art Museum	Children's Art Education Programs	5/1/2017	\$10,000	
	Tri County Regional Development Corporation	Elderly Transportable Units (ETU)	5/1/2017	\$9,335	
Common Good, Fall	5thT Innovation Group	Financial Readiness for Georgetown Businesses	10/23/2017	\$20,000	
	Amazing Journey Inc.	Addition of a New Trade to RES	10/23/2017	\$9,000	
	American National Red Cross	Prepare SC Support	10/23/2017	\$13,000	
	American Rivers, Inc.	Protecting Landscapes and Engaging Communities	10/23/2017	\$16,872	
	Avian Conservation Center	Avian Protection and Preservation Program	10/23/2017	\$20,000	
	Black River United Way	Safe, Secure, and Sanitary Housing Repair Program	10/23/2017	\$20,000	
	Coastal Carolina University	Student STEM Skill Development Using Oyster Reefs	10/23/2017	\$7,256	
	Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group	"Expanding Diabetes"	10/23/2017	\$15,000	
	Georgetown County Water & Sewer District	2017 Capital Good Neighbor Program	10/23/2017	\$20,000	
	Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc.	Fighting Childhood Hunger in Georgetown County	10/23/2017	\$12,000	
	Martha's House, Inc.	Martha's House	10/23/2017	\$20,000	
	Nature Conservancy, Inc.	Pee Dee River Clean Water	10/23/2017	\$16,872	
	Pee Dee Land Trust	Conservation Outreach to Georgetown Landowners	10/23/2017	\$20,000	
	St. Cyprian Catholic Church	Utilities & Economic Vitality Empowerment	10/23/2017	\$20,000	
	Huntington Beach State Park	Huntington Beach State Park Nature Center	10/30/2017	\$20,000	
					\$495,798.15
Former Board Discretionary	Amazing Journey Inc.	General Operating Support	10/23/2017	\$1,000	
	Martha's House, Inc.	General Operating Support	10/23/2017	\$6,500	
	South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc.	General Operating Support	10/23/2017	\$2,500	
	Avian Conservation Center	General Operating Support	10/30/2017	\$1,000	
	Center for Heirs' Property Preservation	General Operating Support	10/30/2017	\$1,000	
	Coastal Community Foundation of South Carolina, Inc.	General Operating Support	10/30/2017	\$10,000	
	Coastal Community Foundation of South Carolina, Inc.	General Operating Support	10/30/2017	\$2,000	
	Family Justice Center of Georgetown County	General Operating Support	10/30/2017	\$1,000	

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Former Board Discretionary Cont.	Little Smurfs Day Care Center South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc. Belle W. Baruch Foundation Friendship Place, Inc. Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc. Tara Hall Home for Boys Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.	General Operating Support	10/30/2017 10/30/2017 12/4/2017 12/4/2017 12/4/2017 12/4/2017 12/4/2017 12/4/2017 12/4/2017	\$1,000 \$4,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$5,000 \$5,000	\$50,000
Institution Specific	Tara Hall Home for Boys Saint Frances Animal Center	Annual Gift Annual Gift	1/9/2017	\$110,000 \$80,000	\$190,000
Palmetto Giving Day	A Fathers Place Avian Conservation Center Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Children's Recovery Center, Inc. Family Justice Center of Georgetown County Freedom Readers, Inc. Friends of Coastal South Carolina Georgetown County Board of Disabilities & Special Needs Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Miss Rubv's Kids Murrells Inlet 2020 Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center Saint Frances Animal Center South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc. Teach My People The Cultural Council of Georgetown County The Rape Crisis Center The Village Group Winvah Rivers Foundation, Inc.	PGD 2017	5/22/2017 5/22/2017	\$7,500 \$7,500	\$138,355
Match for Personal Giving					\$8,111.98
Mini	Optimism Preventive Services, Inc. The Cultural Council of Georgetown County Pawleys Island American Legion Post 197 Pee Dee Land Trust SOS Health Care, Inc. South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference Pawleys Island Festival of Music and Art, Inc. Pee Dee Community Project Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. The Village Group Twlum Teens Project Dragon Boat at the Beach Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Coastal Carolina University Little Smurfs Day Care Center	National Youth Summit Art Walk Children Theater Palmetto Boys State Black River Conservation Video RBT Training South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference Balsam Range at Carvers Bay High School Replace 15 burned out and outdated computers Patient charts: "Missing in action" no more! Plantersville Enrichment Academy Poetry Workshop for Georgetown County Teens Dragon Boat at the Beach Awareness Georgetown Jobs Connection - Andrews Career Development Center Georgetown RISE Youth Corps: Resilience, Innovation, Sustainability, and Education 3K Tuition Project	4/3/2017 4/3/2017 4/17/2017 4/17/2017 5/8/2017 5/8/2017 6/12/2017 6/12/2017 6/12/2017 7/3/2017 8/21/2017 8/21/2017 9/4/2017 10/9/2017	\$3,090 \$5,000 \$900 \$2,500 \$5,000 \$2,000 \$5,000 \$3,000 \$4,465 \$4,993 \$800 \$600 \$4,500 \$5,000 \$3,152	\$50,000
Multi-Year	Healthy Learners Waccamaw American Leadership Forum Grand Strand Family YMCA DonorsChoose.org	Georgetown Program WALF Class V Ysplash Program SY 2017-18 Georgetown County Programs	3/6/2017 7/17/2017 8/7/2017 8/14/2017	\$30,000 \$25,000 \$12,000 \$30,000	,50,000

Type	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Multi-Year Cont.	Horry-Georgetown Technical College	Technical Scholars Program in Advanced Welding Technologies	9/15/2017	\$20,840	
	Tara Hall Home for Boys	Support for Employee Retirement Plan	11/6/2017	\$35,000	
					\$152,840.25
Rural Afterschool	Pee Dee Community Project		8/21/2017	\$25,000	+25.000
Staff Diagrationany	Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.	Support of Photo Contest	2/6/2017	\$1,000	\$25,000
Staff Discretionary	Family Justice Center of Georgetown County	Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Amanda Young	2/6/2017 2/13/2017	\$1,000	
	Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group	Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Amarida Todrig  Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Amy Downing	2/13/2017	\$250	
	The Village Group	In Memory of Mary Lee Green	4/3/2017	\$500	
	The Rape Crisis Center	Nurse Examiner Clinical Skills Training	5/1/2017	\$450	
	Freedom Readers, Inc.	Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Ashley Nelson	5/8/2017	\$250	
	Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.	Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Jamie Jayroe	5/15/2017	\$250	
	Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.	Staff Incentive "Passion" Grant: Ashley Nelson	5/15/2017	\$250	
	Bible Way Church of Georgetown	10 Year Award: Amy Downing	5/29/2017	\$500	
	Georgetown Presbyterian Church	Passion Grant Award: Amy Downing	5/29/2017	\$250	
	The Village Group	10 Year Award: Amy Downing	5/29/2017	\$250	
	Twlum Teens Project	10 Year Award: Amy Downing	5/29/2017	\$250	
<b>.</b>	A E III DI		4 /2 /2047	+20.000	\$4,450
Sustaining	A Fathers Place	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Bible Way Church of Georgetown	Unrestricted	1/2/2017 1/2/2017	\$20,000 \$10,000	
	Birthright of Georgetown, Inc. Caring and Sharing, Inc.	Unrestricted Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$10,000	
	Center for Heirs' Property Preservation	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Children's Recovery Center, Inc.	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$15,000	
	Family Justice Center of Georgetown County	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Friends of Coastal South Carolina	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Friendship Place, Inc.	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$8,000	
	Georgetown Presbyterian Church	Hispanic Outreach	1/2/2017	\$15,000	
	Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church	The J.O.Y. School	1/2/2017	\$18,000	
	Salvation Army	Afterschool Program	1/2/2017 1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc.	Unrestricted Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000 \$20,000	
	St. Peter's Lutheran Church	Backpack Buddies	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Teach My People	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	The Rape Crisis Center	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$14,000	
	The Village Group	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$20,000	
	Winyah Rivers Foundation, Inc.	Unrestricted	1/2/2017	\$15,000	
	,		_, <b>_, _, _</b>	7-2,300	
					\$422,000